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Manufactured Home Registration Number - "150054"

Search Date and Time: June 13, 2023 at 11:34:32 am Pacific time
Account Name: MNO Services Ltd
Folio Number: N/A
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1. 150054 ACTIVE A.B.C.D. HOLDING
COMPANY LTD.

ACTIVE 2021 WATSON IND.
(ALTA) DUCHESS

Victoria 2
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Manufactured Home Registration Number: 150054

Document Type: Manufactured Home Act
Document Registration Date and Time: January 4, 2023 at 11:09:29 am Pacific time
Home Registration Status: Active
Declared Value: N/A

CURRENT REGISTRATION INFORMATION
(as of June 13, 2023 at 11:34:32 am Pacific time)

Registered Owner(s) Information

Home Tenancy Type:
Sole Owner

A.B.C.D. HOLDING
COMPANY LTD.

Address
432-289 ALEXANDER ST
VANCOUVER BC
V6A 4H6   CANADA

Registered Location

Location Type
INDIAN RESERVE

Address
940 BLANSHARD ST
VICTORIA BC
CANADA

Legal Land Description
LOT: 25
PARCEL: S53125
BLOCK: X
DISTRICT LOT: 52
PART OF: 4
SECTION: 5
TOWNSHIP: 40
RANGE: 12
MERIDIAN: 6
LAND DISTRICT: 234
PLAN: X23452

EXCEPT PLAN:
Description of the except plan.
ADDITIONAL DESCRIPTION:
Additional description of the Indian Reserve.
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Description of Manufactured Home

Year: Circa 2021
Manufacturer: STARLINE
Make/Model: WATSON IND. (ALTA)
/ DUCHESS
CSA Number: CSA-621
CSA Standard: Z240
Engineer's Name: N/A
Date of Engineer's Report: N/A

Number of Home Sections: 1

Section Serial Number Length Width

1. BC123452 72 feet 9 inches 54 feet 6 inches

Rebuilt Status

N/A

Other Information

N/A

SPECIAL TRANSPORT RESTRICTIONS APPLY TO THIS HOME DUE TO THE WIDTH. PLEASE CONTACT
PROVINCIAL PERMIT CENTRE 1-800-559-9688 FOR FURTHER DETAILS.

PERSONAL PROPERTY REGISTRY SEARCH RESULT
For MHR Number "150054" as of June 13, 2023 at 11:34:32 am Pacific time

LAND TAX DEFERMENT LIEN ON A MANUFACTURED HOME
Land Tax Deferment Act

Search Criteria: MHR Number "150054"
Base Registration Number: 100231P
Base Registration Date and Time: January 20, 2023 at 4:44:55 pm Pacific time
Current Expiry Date and Time: Never
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CURRENT REGISTRATION INFORMATION
(as of June 13, 2023 at 11:34:32 am Pacific time)

Secured Party Information

REAL PROPERTY TAXATION
BRANCH TAX DEFERMENT SECTION

Address
P.O. BOX 9446 STNPROVGOVT
VICTORIA BC
V8W 9V6 Canada

Debtor Information

YML BUSINESS LTD. Address
234-1088 SUNSET DR
KELOWNA BC
V1Y 9W1 Canada

Vehicle Collateral

Type Year Make/Model Serial/VIN/DOT Number MHR Number

Manufactured or
Mobile Home (MH) Make / Model 7263623 150054

General Collateral

None.

Original Registering Party

REGISTRAR, PERSONAL PROPERTY
REGISTRY

Address
2ND FLOOR, 940 BLANSHARD ST
VICTORIA BC
V8W 3E6 Canada
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END OF PERSONAL PROPERTY REGISTRY SEARCH RESULT
For MHR Number "150054"


